GNAC MEN’S SOCCER ACADEMIC AWARD WINNERS (0114

Highest GPA
2001 Masun Denison, HSU
2002  Jeff Wallace, HSU
2003  Joel Saulter, WWU
2004  Adam Jensen, SU
2005  Adam Jensen, SU
2006  Adam Jensen, SU
2007 Justin Abel, SPU
2008  Andy Wolverton, SPU
2009  Andy Wolverton, SPU
2010  Andy Wolverton, SPU
2011 Stephen Marshall, NNU
2012 Kyle Roesler, Mary
2013 Kyle Roesler, Mary
2014 Brandon Watson, SFU
Erik Fenske, SD Mines
Jordan Kollars, SPU

Three Years

Chris Andre, MSUB
Zachary Bauling, WWU
Sam Charles, MSUB
Blaine Carver, SPU
Daniel Clark, NNU
James Coogan, SPU
John Fishbaugher, SU
Eric Forner, SU

Dylan Gaydosh, SMU
Bryan Hall, WWU

Jeff Hallenbeck, SPU
Evan Horwood, NNU
Adam Jensen, SU

Matt Kemper, SPU
Matt Larson, NNU
Drew Macha, SPU
Tom Milroy, MSUB
Anthony Mohammed, SPU
Blake Moreland, SMU
Christopher Morris, SPU
Michael Morris, SPU
Alec Nelson, SPU
Helge Neumann, SFU
Weston Patrick, NNU
Evan Robicheau, SPU
Sean Russell, SPU
Michael Schefter, SPU
James Schmid, SMU
Brandon Scott, SMU
Andy Stromberg, SU
Ross Vaillancourt, SPU
James Ward, SPU
Jared Weisen, MSUB
Andrew Weishaar, WWU
Drew Williams, SPU
Andy Willis, SPU

Andy Wolverton, SPU

Two Years

lan Adams, SPU

Rene Caro, SMU

Cory Champney, MSUB
lan Chursky, SU

Masun Denison, HSU
Ryan Dhillon, SFU
Anthony DiNicolo, SFU
Brent Egbert, SPU
Kodiak Gamble, SPU
Jonathan Henness, SPU
James Henry, MSUB
Kyle Holland, WWU
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3.83
3.60
3.93
3.95
3.94
3.95
3.96
3.97
3.97
3.97
3.98
3.95
4.15
4.00
4.00

2008-10
2005-07
2007-09
2011-13
2011-13
2005-07
2005-07
2005-07
2011-13
2010-12
2005-07
2011-13
2004-06
2005-07
2009-11
2005-07
2007-09
2011-13
2010-12
2010-12
2004-06
2007-09
2010-12
2010-12
2012-14
2012-14
2001-03
2009-11
2010-12
2002-04
2003-05
2002-04
2007-09
2011-13
2009-11
2004-06
2008-10

2013-14
2013-14
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Justin Hoskins, MSUB 2007-08
Matt Hulen, SU 2001-02
Cory Janzen, SPU 2001-02
Garrett Jones, SPU 2013-14
Austin Kelly, SMU 2009-10
Matthew Laughlin, SPU 2001-02
Cameron Lee, MSUB 2013-14
Jurell Linford, MSUB 2007-08
Zac Lubin, SMU 2009-10
Joshua Marocchi, MSUB 201112
Stephen Marshall, NNU 201112
Bailey Martin, WWU 2012-13
Matt Merchant, SPU 2013-14
Jake Meyer, U-Mary 2012-13
Justin Moore, WWU 2011-12
Peter Mullenbach, SU 2006-07
Caleb Nyone, SPU 201112
Michael Ricci, WWU 2007-08
Kyle Roesler, U-Mary 201213
Joel Saulter, WWU 2001-02
Tyler Schultz, SPU 2010-11
Barret Schwerin, HSU 2003-04
Jonathan Sellers, Mary 2013-14
Darragh Simm, WWU 2009-10
Corey Sinser, SPU 2007-08
David Smith, SPU 2002, 04
Caden Sowers, WWU 2012,14
Kye Taylor, SPU 2004-05
Matt Temple, WWU 2013-14
Greg Truax, SPU 2004-05
Uche Ugwoaba, WWU 2013-14
Vlad Voin, SMU 2009-10
Year-by-Year

2001

Masun Denison, HSU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.61, Fieldbrook, CA)

Eduardo Serrano, HSU (Computer Systems, So., 3.39, Toluca, Mexico)
lan Chursky, SU (Computer Science, Jr., 3.25, Federal Way, WA)

Matt Hulen, SU (Marketing, Jr., 3.24, Seattle, WA)

Michael Schefter, SPU (Accounting, So., 3.49, Yakima, WA)

Erik Skipper, SPU (Science Education, Sr., 3.34, Hillsboro, OR)

Bob Schefter, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.27, Yakima, WA)

2002

Jeff Wallace, HSU (Philosophy, Sr., 3.83, Vallejo, CA)
Masun Denison, HSU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.59, Fieldbrook, CA)
Chad Johnson, NNU (Philosophy/Religion, Jr., 3.30, Eugene, OR)
Kyle Larsen, NNU (Biology/Chemistry, Jr., 3.24, Meridian, ID)

Matt Hulen, SU (Marketing, Sr., 3.40, Seattle, WA)

Andy Stromberg, SU (Pre-major, So., 3.29, Port Orchard, WA)
Michael Schefter, SPU (Accounting, Jr., 3.48, Yakima, WA)

Brent Egbert, SPU (Business, Jr., 3.30, Bellingham, WA)

Matthew Laughlin, SPU (Psychology, Jr., 3.30, Selah, WA)

James Ward, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.28, Salem, OR)
David Smith, SPU (Electrical Engineering, So., 3.26, Corvallis, OR)
Cory Janzen, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.24, Langley, BC)
Kyle Holland, WWU (Physical Education, Sr., 3.21, Bitburg, Germany)

2003

Barret Schwerin, HSU (Communications, Sr., 3.43, Coeur d'Alene, ID)
Andy Stromberg, SU(Liberal Studies, Jr., 3.46, Port Orchard, WA)
Elliot Fauske, SU(Communications, Jr., 3.44, Spokane, WA)
Anthony Sardon, SU(Business, So., 3.43, Sacramento, CA)

Alex Chursky, SU(Communications, So., 3.38, Federal Way, WA)
lan Chursky, SU(Computer Science, Sr., 3.36, Federal Way, WA)
Michael Schefter, SPU (Accounting, Sr., 3.45, Yakima, WA)

James Ward, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.35, Salem, OR)
Ross Vaillancourt, SPU (Undecided, So., 3.22, Manchester, NH)
Joel Saulter, WWU (Biology/Anthropology, Sr., 3.60, Edmonds, WA)



2004

Jeff Dean, HSU (Undeclared, So., 3.49, San Jose, CA)

Laird Norgeot, HSU (Undeclared, Jr., 3.45, Kentffield, CA)

Barret Schwerin, HSU (History, Sr., 3.28, Coeur d'Alene, ID)
Adam Jensen, SU(Biology/Pre-Medicine, So., 3.93, Missoula, MT)
Andy Stromberg, SU(Liberal Studies, Sr., 3.57, Port Orchard, WA)
Jordan Inouye, SU(E-Commerce & Info Systems, Sr., 3.30, Kul'ou'ou, HI)
Greg Truax, SPU (Biology, Jr., 3.89, Corvallis, OR)

Kye Taylor, SPU (Exercise Science, Jr., 3.42, Powell River, BC)
James Ward, SPU (Business, Sr., 3.41, Salem, OR)

Michael Morris, SPU (Psychology, So., 3.37, Bothell, WA)

Andrew Willis, SPU (Accounting, So., 3.36, Gig Harbor, WA)
David Smith, SPU (Electrical Engineering, Sr., 3.28, Corvallis, OR)
Ross Vaillancourt, SPU (Business, Jr., 3.26, Bedford, NH)

Brent Egbert, SPU (Business, Sr., 3.24, Bellingham, WA)

2005

Adam Jensen, SU (Biochemistry, Jr., 3.95, Missoula, MT- Sentinel)

John Fishbaugher, SU (Business & Economics, So., 3.60, Redmond, WA)
Jason Cascio, SU (Arts & Sciences, So., 3.49, Gilbert, AZ)

Eric Forner, SU (Business & Economics, So., 3.37, Carmichael, CA)

Alex Chursky, SU (Communications Studies, Sr., 3.20, Federal Way, WA)
Greg Truax, SPU (Biology, Sr., 3.77, Corvallis, OR)

Drew Macha, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.76, Eugene, OR)
James Coggan, SPU (Biology, So., 3.65, San Jose, CA)

Jeff Hallenbeck, SPU (Undeclared, So., 3.61, Redmond, WA)

Matt Kemper, SPU (Business, So., 3.54, Colorado Springs, CO)

Kye Taylor, SPU (Exercise Science, Sr., 3.49, Powell River, BC)

Michael Morris, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.35, Bothell, WA)
Andy Willis, SPU (Accounting, Jr., 3.27, Gig Harbor, WA)

Ross Vaillancourt, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.24, Bedford, NH)
Zach Bauling, WWU (Physical Education, So., 3.65, Albuquerque, NM)

2006

Adam Jensen, SU (Biochemistry, Sr., 3.94, Missoula, MT)

Luis Gamez, SU (Humanities/Teaching, So., 3.62, The Dalles, OR)

Eric Forner, SU (Marketing, Jr., 3.58, Carmichael, CA)

Hans Esterhuizen, SU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.44, Pasco, WA)

John Fishbaugher, SU (Biology, Jr., 3.37, Redmond, WA)

Peter Mullenbach, SU (Communications, So., 3.20, Lodi, CA)

Ben Pliskin, SPU (Biology, So., 3.82, Corvallis, OR)

Drew Macha, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.75, Eugene, OR)

Jonathan Henness, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.73, Casa Grande,
AZ)

James Coggan, SPU (Biology, Jr., 3.70, San Jose, CA)

Nate Elmenhurst, SPU (Computer Science, Jr., 3.70, Bothell, WA)

Jeff Hallenbeck, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.66, Redmond, WA)

Matt Kemper, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.46, Colorado Springs,
CO)

Michael Morris, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.26, Bothell, WA)

Andy Willis, SPU (Accounting, Sr., 3.25, Gig Harbor, WA)

Kellen Rosten, SPU (Biology, Jr., 3.21, Colorado Springs, CO)

Joel Grossman, WWU (Business Management, Sr., 3.82, Anacortes, WA)

Zachary Bauling, WWU (Physical Education, Jr., 3.66, Albuguerque, NM)

Paul Kimbrough, WWU (Environmental Studies, So., 3.28, Salt Lake City,
um)

2007

Tom Milroy, MSUB (Health & Human Performance, So., 3.94, Aberdeen,
Scotland)

Justin Hoskins, MSUB (Accounting, Jr., 3.93, Billings, MT)

Sam Charles, MSUB (Health & Human Performance, So., 3.81, Chiswell,
England)

Chris Cornish, MSUB (MS Athletic Training, Sr., 3.65, Surrey, England)

Dylan Bamnard, MSUB (History, Sr., 3.60, Bozeman, MT)

Matt D’Hont, MSUB (History/Political Science, Sr., 3.40, Rapid City, SD)

Josh Hemandez, MSUB (Biology/Pre-Med, Sr., 3.38, Paimdale, CA)

Jarred Weisen, MSUB (Undecided, So., 3.27, Great Falls, MT)

Jurell Linford, MSUB (Elementary Education, Jr., 3.22, Missoula, MT)

Sean Rawson, Seattle (International Studies, Jr., 3.85, Hood River, OR)

Eric Forner, Seattle (Marketing, Sr., 3.62, Carmichael, CA)

Chris Hodges, Seattle (Finance, Jr., 3.55, Redmond, WA)

Mutanda Kwesele, Seattle (Psychology, Jr., 3.49, Seattle, WA)

John Fishbaugher, Seattle (Biology, Jr., 3.45, Redmond, WA)

Andrew Kreiter, Seattle (Marketing, Jr., 3.41, Billings, MT)

Peter Mullenbach, Seattle (Communications, Jr., 3.37, Lodi, CA)

Cameron Mertens, Seattle (Management, Jr., 3.22, Kennewick, WA)

Justin Abel, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.95, Snohomish, WA)

Drew Macha, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.82, Eugene, OR)

Jonathan Henness, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.60, Casa Grande,
AZ)

James Coggan, SPU (Biology, Sr., 3.70, San Jose, CA)

Jeff Hallenbeck, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.71, Redmond, WA)

Alec Nelson, SPU (Engineering Science, So., 3.53, Lynnwood, WA)

Corey Sinser, SPU (Exercise Science, So., 3.53, Bellevue, WA)

Matt Kemper, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.48, Colorado Springs)

Zachary Bauling, WWU (Pre-Physical Therapy, Sr., 3.68, Albuquerque, NM)

Michael Ricci, WWU (Business, So., 3.38, Bellevue, WA)

Michael Lockwood, WWU (Economics/Accounting, Sr., 3.36, Canby, OR)

2008

Tom Milroy, MSUB (Human Performance, Jr., 3.91, Aberdeen, Scotland)
Justin Hoskins, MSUB (Accounting, Sr., 3.89, Billings, MT)

Sam Charles, MSUB (Human Performance, Jr., 3.74, Chiswell, England)
Chris Andre, MSUB (General Studies, So., 3.52, Billings, MT)

Jarred Weisen, MSUB (Psychology, Jr., 3.32, Great Falls, MT)

Jurell Linford, MSUB (Elementary Education, Sr., 3.31, Missoula, MT)
Jeremy DeHerrera, MSUB (Human Performance, Jr., 3.20, Kalispell, MT)
Tucker Maxwell, SMU (Business, Sr., 3.35, Eagle, ID)

Andy Wolverton, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.96, Portland, OR)
Brendon Cloyd, SPU (Computer Science, So., 3.80, Bothell, WA)

Alec Nelson, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.52, Lynnwood, WA)
Corey Sinser, SPU (French, Jr., 3.50, Bellevue, WA)

Joel Grossman, WWU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.82, Anacortes, WA)
Michael Ricci, WWU (Economics & Political Science, Jr., 3.35, Bellevue, WA)
Cris Geday, WWU (Physical Education/Pre-Med, So., 3.25, Vancouver, WA)

2009

Tom Milroy, MSUB (Human Performance, Sr., 3.86, Aberdeen, Scotland)

James Henry, MSUB (History, Jr., 3.70, Coeur d’Alene, ID)

Sam Charles, MSUB (Human Performance, Sr., 3.60, Chiswell, England)

Chris Andre, MSUB (Business Management, Jr., 3.44, Billings, MT)

Jarred Weisen, MSUB (Psychology, Sr., 3.32, Great Falls, MT)

Garian Holian, MSUB (Music, So., 3.30, Missoula, MT)

Tyler Moriarty, MSUB (Health & Human Performance, Jr., 3.20, Bozeman,
MT)

Matt Larson, NNU (Graphic Design, So., 3.37, Fairview, OR)

James Schmid, SMU (Biology, So., 3.60, Maple Valley, WA)

Vlad Voin, SMU (Biology, Jr., 3.48, Everett, WA)

Austin Kelley, SMU (Engineering, Jr., 3.45, Olympia, WA)

Zac Lubin, SMU (History, Jr., 3.23, Bozeman, MT)

Andy Wolverton, SPU (Accounting, Jr., 3.97, Portland, OR)

Drew Williams, SPU (Psychology, So., 3.65, Bend, OR)

Alec Nelson, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.56, Lynnwood, WA)

Darragh Simm, WWU (Business Administration & Marketing, Jr., 3.48,
Woodinville, WA)

Matt Fishbaugher, WWU (Cellular & Molecular Biology, Jr., 3.22, Redmond,
WA)

2010

James Henry, MSU Billings (History, Sr., 3.75, Coeur d’Alene, ID)

Cory Champney, MSU Billings (Business Admin.,Acct., So., 3.42, Billings,
MT)

Chris Andre, MSU Billings (Business Admin., Sr., 3.35, Billings, MT)

Matt Larson, Northwest Nazarene (Graphic Design, Jr., 3.39, Fairview, OR)

Sean O'Neill, Northwest Nazarene (Pre-Physical Therapy, So., 3.51, Yakima,
WA)

Weston Patrick, Northwest Nazarene (Engineering Physics, So., 3.72,
Wasilla, AK)



Brandon Scott, Saint Martin’s (Business, So., 3.80, Tacoma, WA)

James Schmid, Saint Martin’s (Biology, Jr., 3.68, Maple Valley, WA)

Blake Moreland, Saint Martin’s (Biology, So., 3.62, Carson City, NV)

Vlad Voin, Saint Martin’s (Biology, Sr., 3.47, Everett, WA)

Austin Kelley, Saint Martin’s (Engineering, Jr., 3.31, Olympia, WA)

Zac Lubin, Saint Martin’s (History, Sr., 3.30, Bozeman, MT)

Andy Wolverton, Seattle Pacific (Business Administration, Sr., 3.97, Portland,
OR)

Drew Williams, Seattle Pacific (Psychology, Jr., 3.60, Bend, OR)

Griffin Fahling, Seattle Pacific (Business Administration, Jr., 3.47, Tupelo,
MS)

Christopher Morris, Seattle Pacific (Business Administration, So., 3.46,
Mercer Island, WA)

Caleb Nyone, Seattle Pacific (Biology, So., 3.37, Happy Valley, OR)

Danny Brill, Seattle Pacific (Communications, Jr., 3.33, Kent, WA)

Tyler Schultz, Seattle Pacific (Music, Jr., 3.31, Scottsdale, AZ)

Anthony DiNiicolo, Simon Fraser (Engineering, Jr., 3.49, Maple Ridge, BC)

Helge Neumann, Simon Fraser (Communications, So., 3.42, Oslo, Norway)

Bryan Hall, Western Washington (Physical Therapy & Pre-Medicine, So.,
3.42, Tacoma, WA)

Darragh Simm, Western Washington (Business Admin.-Marketing, Sr., 3.37,
Woodinville, WA)

2011

Joshua Marocchi, MSUB (Marketing, Jr., 3.71, Perth, Australia)

Justin Enger, MSUB (Biology, So, 3.65, Billings, MT)

Marco Rosales, MSUB (Management, Sr., 3.44, Billings, MT)

Cory Champney, MSUB (Accounting, Jr., 3.30, Billings, MT)

Tyler Moriarty, MSUB (Health and Human Performance, Sr., 3.22,
Bozeman, MT)

Stephen Marshall, NNU (Pre-Physical Therapy, Jr., 3.97, Palm Springs, CA)

Evan Horwood, NNU (Secondary Education - Art, So., 3.64, Salt Lake City,
uT)

Weston Patrick, NNU (Engineering Physics, Jr., 3.64, Wasilla, AK)

Daniel Clark, NNU (Biology - Pre-Med, So., 3.59, Hometown, XX)

Matt Larsen, NNU (Art - Graphic Design, Sr., 3.52, Fairview, OR)

Dylan Gaydosh, SMU (Business, So., 3.42, Federal Way, WA)

Blake Moreland, SMU (Biology, Jr., 3.60, Carson City, NV)

James Schmid, SMU (Biology, Sr., 3.66, Maple Valley, WA)

Brandon Scott, SMU (Business, Jr., 3.77, Tacoma, WA)

Blaine Carver, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.94, Soldotna, AK)

Drew Williams, SPU (Psychology, Sr., 3.58, Bend, OR)

Anthony Mohammed, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.54, Litchfield
Park, AZ)

Caleb Nyone, SPU (Biology, Jr., 3.53, Happy Valley, OR)

Christopher Morris, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.53, Mercer Island,
WA)

Tyler Schultz, SPU (Music, Sr., 3.48, Scottsdale, AZ)

Kodiac Gamble, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.27, Tucson, AZ)

Brandon Kuenzi, SPU (Accounting, Jr., 3.26, Silverton, OR)

Danny Brill, SPU (Communications, Sr., 3.25, Kent, WA)

Anthony DiNicolo, SFU (Engineering, Sr., 3.44, Maple Ridge, BC)

Helge Neumann, SFU (Economics, Jr., 3.34, Oslo, Norway)

Carson Gill, SFU (Biological Science, Sr. 3.50, Kelowna, BC)

Bryan Hall, WWU (Psychology, Jr., 3.53, Tacoma, WA)

Justin Moore, WWU (Pre-Medicine, Jr., 3.48, Port Orchard, WA)

Andrew Weishaar, WWU (Computer Science, So., 3.38, Puyallup, WA)

2012

Kyle Roesler, Mary (Business, Jr., 3.98, Fargo, ND)

Ryan Buchholtz, Mary (Liberal Arts & Science, 3.96, Jr., Bismarck, ND)

Jake Meyer, Mary (Physical Education, Jr., 3.37, Gillette, WY)

Joshua Marocchi, MSUB (Marketing, Sr., 3.48, Perth, Australia)

Thomas Chameraud, MSUB (Communication, Sr., 3.30, Poitiers, France)

Chris Hawkins, MSUB (Heath & Human Performance, Sr., 3.25, Boise, ID)

Stephen Marshall, NNU (Rec Sports Management, Sr., 3.92, Palm Springs,
CA)

Weston Caldwell, NNU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.86, Enumclaw, WA)

Jacob Neff, NNU (Biochemistry, So., 3.75, Happy Valley, OR)

Weston Patrick, NNU (Engineering Physics, Sr., 3.61, Wasilla, AK)

Evan Horwood, NNU (Philosophy, Jr., 3.59, Salt Lake City, UT)

Daniel Clark, NNU (Biology - Pre-Med, Jr., 3.56, Littleton, CO)

Zane Meehan, NNU (Business Administration, So., 3.52, Corvallis, OR)

Brandon Scott, SMU (Business, Sr., 3.78, Tacoma, WA)

Blake Moreland, SMU (Biology, Sr., 3.62, Carson City, NV)

Dylan Gaydosh, SMU, (Mechanical Engineering, Jr., 3.34, Federal Way,
WA)

Eric Owen, SMU (Business, So., 3.29, Tacoma, WA)

Nate Barber, SMU (Business, So., 3.25, Mount Vernon, WA)

Blaine Carver, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.91, Soldotna, AK)

Caleb Nyone, SPU (Physiology, Sr., 3.64, Happy Valley, OR)

Sean Russell, SPU (Engineering, So., 3.64, Seattle, WA)

Anthony Mohammed, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.54, Litchfield
Park, AZ)

Christopher Morris, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.53, Mercer Island,
WA)

Kyle Peterman, SPU (Business, Administration, Sr., 3.25, Boise, ID)

Corey McGuire, SPU (Business, Administration, Sr., 3.25, Vancouver, WA)

Evan Robicheau, SPU (Business, Administration, So.,, 3.22, Puyallup, WA)

Helge Neumann, SFU (Economics, Sr., 3.30, Oslo, Norway)

Mark Tollefsrud, USF (Exercise Science, So., 3.85, Spearfish, SD)

Ryan Keohane, USF (Business & Accounting, Sr., 3.80, Rapid City, SD)

Kyle Simons, USF (Business Administration, Jr., 3.64, Colorado Springs,
CO)

Jared Dean, USF (English, Jr., 3.48, Roanoke, TX)

Joshua Devine, USF (Graphic Design, Jr., 3.41, Harrisburg, SD)

Brice Holiday, USF (Exercise Science & Psychology, Sr., 3.22, Colorado
Springs, CO)

Justin Moore, WWU (Cellular & Molecular Biology, Sr., 3.62, Port Orchard,
WA)

Andrew Weishaar, WWU (Accounting, Jr., 3.58, Puyallup, WA)

Bryan Hall, WWU (Psychology, Sr., 3.54, Tacoma, WA)

Bailey Martin, WWU (Human Resource Management, Jr., 3.45, Tacoma,
WA)

Caden Sowers, WWU (Electronics Engineering Technology, So., 3.30,
Ferndale, WA)

Gabriele Zaccagnini, WWU (Kinesiology, So., 3.27, Olympia, WA — Capital)

2013

Jake Meyer, U-Mary (Physical Education, Sr., 3.52, Gillette, WY)

Rory Pratt, U-Mary (Management, Jr., 3.74, Dublin, Ireland)

Ramiro Rivera, U-Mary (Exercise Science, Sr., 3.23, Harvard, IL)

Kyle Roesler, U-Mary (Business Administration, Sr., 3.95, Fargo, ND)

Jonathon Sellars, U-Mary (Accounting, So., 3.42, York, England)

Cameron Lee, MSUB (Communications, So., 3.31, Bloemfontein, South
Africa)

Garrett Robinson, MSUB (Health & Human Performance, So., 3.39, Everett,
WA)

Daniel Clark, NNU (Biology - Pre-Med, Sr., 3.61, Littleton, CO)

Evan Horwood, NNU (Philosophy, Sr., 3.59, Salt Lake City, UT)

Rene Caro, SMU (Biology, So., 3.72, Mount Vernon, WA)

CJ Chu, SMU (Criminal Justice, Sr., 3.22, Des Moines, WA)

Dylan Gaydosh, SMU, (Mechanical Engineering, Sr., 3.26, Federal Way,
WA)

Emil Kirov, SMU (Computer Science, So., 3.20, San Jose, CA)

Blaine Carver, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.89, Soldotna, AK)

Matt Merchant, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.82, Portland, OR)

Sean Russell, SPU (Engineering, Jr., 3.71, Seattle, WA)

lan Adams, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.67, Shoreline, WA)

Evan Robicheau, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.44, Puyallup, WA)

Anthony Mohammed, SPU (Accounting, Sr., 3.39, Litchfield Park, AZ)

Garrett Jones, SPU (Business Administration, So., 3.38, Boise, ID)

Kodiac Gamble, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.22, Tucson, AZ)



Ryan Dhillon, SFU (Business Administration, 3.24, So., North Delta, BC)

Adam Staschuk, SFU (Geography, 3.73, Sr., Delta, BC)

Gabe Dahmke, SDSMT (Civil Engineering, So., 3.21, Sheridan, WY)

Andrew Weishaar, WWU (Accounting), Sr., 3.72, Puyallup, WA)

Bailey Martin, WWU (Business Administration Management, Sr., 3.33,
Tacoma, WA/Stadium)

Sawyer Preston, WWU (Biology, So., 3.22, Sammamish/Eastlake)

Matt Temple, WWU (Manufacturing Engineering Technology, So., 3.81
Beaverton, OR)

Uche Ugwoaba, WWU (Undeclared, So., 3.32, Burien,
WA/Highline)

2014

Ramsey Blahnik, U-Mary (Athletic Training, So., 3.51, Winter Park, CO)

Alex Boyes, U-Mary (Business-Accounting, Jr., 3.46, York, England)

Cooper Cox, U-Mary (Exercise Science, So., 3.59, Bismarck, ND)

Jonathan Sellars, U-Mary (Business-Accounting, Jr. ,3.96. York, England)

Jack West, U-Mary (University Studies, Sr., 3.44, Mansfield, England)

Jesper Fries, MSUB (Political Science, So., 3.64, Horsens, Denmark)

Cameron Lee, MSUB (Communications, Jr., 3.37, Bloemfontein, South
Africa)

Bryan Neba, NNU (Nursing, Jr., 3.39, Beau, Cameroon)

Alfredo E. Ontiveros, NNU (Recreational Sports Management,
Kinesiology/Coaching, Sr., 3.64, LaPuente, CA)

Juan Perez, NNU (Recreational Sports Management, Athletic Training, Sr.,
3.33, Los Angeles, CA)

Austin Thomas, NNU (Mass Communications, So., 3.99, Lewiston, ID)

Rene Caro, SMU (Biology, Sr., 3.71, Mount Vemnon, WA)

Lucas Chouinard, SMU (Political Science, Sr., 3.38, Boise, ID)

Derrick Gonzalez, SMU (Accounting, So., 3.52, Moses Lake, WA)

Maxwell Harvey, SMU (Business, So., 3.74, Tacoma, WA)

Trevor Talen, SMU (History, Jr, 3.32, Tacoma, WA)

lan Adams, SPU (Accounting, Jr., 3.72, Shoreline, WA)

Jeffrey Collings, SPU (Physiology, So., 3.85, Seattle, WA)

Garrett Jones, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.48, Boise, ID)

Davis Karaica, SPU (Exercise Science, So., 3.69. Snoqualmie, WA)

Jordan Kollars, SPU (Engineering, So., 4.00, Silverdale, WA)

Matt Merchant, SPU (Business Administration, Jr., 3.76, Portland, OR)

Evan Robicheau, SPU (Business Administration, Sr., 3.52, Puyallup, WA)

Sean Russell, SPU (Engineering, Sr., 3.76, Seattle, WA)

Jordan Thompson, SPU (Engineering, So., 3.29, Bellevue, WA)

Ryan Dhillon, SFU (Business Administration, 3.40, Jr., North Delta, BC)

Robert Hyams, SFU (Arts & Social Sciences, So., 3.77, Brentwood, UK)

Brandon Watson, SFU (Kinesiology, So., 4.15, Victoria, BC)

Erik Fenske, SDSMT (Chemical Engineering, 4.00, So., Savage, MN)

Blake Harris, SDSMT (Mining Engineering, 3.40, Sr., Sydney, Australia)

Dan Anderson, WWU (Recreation, Jr., 3.44, Sandpoint, ID)

Troy McCarty, WWU (Engineering & Design, So., 3.51, Snohomish, WA)

Caden Sowers, WWU (Electronics Engineering Technology, Jr., 3.51,
Femndale, WA)

Matt Temple, WWU (Manufacturing Engineering Technology, Jr., 3.84,
Beaverton, OR)

Uche Ugwoaba, WWU (Computer Science, Jr., 3.39, Burien, WA/Highline)



